Consider a Resolution approving an agreement for professional engineering 
services on a task order basis with Halff Associates, Inc. for assistance with the 
City’s Storm Water Management Plan Permit as set forth in Exhibit "A" and task 
order authorization Attachment “A”, in an amount not to exceed sixty-five 
thousand dollars and zero cents ($65,000.00); authorizing the City Manager to 
execute said agreement. 

18. Consider a Resolution authorizing the Purchase of Water Meters from Aqua Metric 
Sales Company In an amount not to exceed, one hundred one thousand nine 
hundred twenty-seven dollars ($101,927.00); authorizing the City Manager to 
execute any documents necessary for the purchase. 

Regular Agenda 
19. Receive a presentation of the calculated No-New Revenue (NNR), Voter Approved 

(VA), and de minimus tax rates and the proposed budget for the City of Seagoville